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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 08/19/2011 5:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Football

Jamboree
Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 08/19/2011 5:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Football
Jamboree

Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 08/26/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Lindbergh High
School

Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/02/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ Marquette High
School

Marquette High School

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/09/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Parkway South
High School

Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/16/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Mehlville High
School

Mehlville High School

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/23/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ Francis Howell
North High School

Francis Howell North High

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/30/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ De Smet Jesuit
High School

UNKNOWN

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/07/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ Lafayette High
School

Lafayette High School

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/14/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ Fox High School UNKNOWN
Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/21/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Northwest High

School
Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/28/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity vs Eureka High
School

Stadium

Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 11/04/2011 7:00 pm Oakville Sr. High Football Varsity @ St. Louis Univ
High School

UNKNOWN


